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7:00

8:00

11:30

12:30

15:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

15 AUGUST

14 AUGUST

9 BALATONENDRED, HUNGARY

15 AUGUST

16 AUGUST

17 AUGUST

BREAKFAST

ECVET TRAINING

ECVET TRAINING

WORKSHOPS /
ECVET EVALUATION

WALL, WALL DECOR,
TADELAKT WORKSHOPS

WALL DECOR

LIGHTWEIGHT WALL
TECHNIQUE

TADELAKT

WALL, WALL DECOR,
TADELAKT WORKSHOPS

LUNCH

ECVET TRAINING

ECVET TRAINING

WALL, WALL DECOR,
TADELAKT WORKSHOPS

PRESENTATION OF
INDIVIDUAL PROJECTS

ARRIVAL

CLOSING & DEPARTURE

DINNER

WELCOME NIGHT TALKS/
ORIGINS OF REGIO
EARTH

ROUND TABLE
FREE TALKS

SYMPOSIUM ON
EARTHBUILDING IN
CONTEMPORARY DESIGN

REGIO EARTH
FESTIVAL PROGRAM
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