REGIO EARTH SUMMER SCHOOL 2025



P BALATONENDRÉD, HUNGARY

	13 AUGUST WEDNESDAY	14 AUGUST THURSDAY	15 AUGUST FRIDAY	16 AUGUST SATURDAY	17 AUGUST SUNDAY
7:00			BREAKFAST		
8:00		ECVET TRAINING	ECVET TRAINING	WORKSHOPS / ECVET EVALUATION	WALL, WALL DECOR, TADELAKT WORKSHOPS
11:30		WALL DECOR	LIGHTWEIGHT WALL TECHNIQUE	TADELAKT	WALL, WALL DECOR, TADELAKT WORKSHOPS
12:30			LUNCH		
15:00		ECVET TRAINING	ECVET TRAINING	WALL, WALL DECOR, TADELAKT WORKSHOPS	PRESENTATION OF INDIVIDUAL PROJECTS
18:00	ARRIVAL				CLOSING & DEPARTURE
19:00			DINNER		
20:00	WELCOME NIGHT TALKS/ ORIGINS OF REGIO EARTH	ROUND TABLE FREE TALKS	SYMPOSIUM ON EARTHBUILDING IN CONTEMPORARY DESIGN	REGIO EARTH FESTIVAL PROGRAM	